
 جدول الفرقة الثالثة مصري

Green = Finished and uploaded  

Red= unfinished 

Number Date Topics Staff member 

Week 1 Sun:18/10/2020 Introduction: 

Transition from 

Dentulous to 

Edentulous State 

Dr.Ibrahim  Dahab 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/ibrahim_dahab 

https://youtu.be/wsM1p2IGsCo 

Thu:22/10/2020 

Week 2 Sun:25/10/2020 Diagnosis and 

Patient 

assessment  

Prof.Dr. Hoda 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/hoda.rashad 

https://youtu.be/-5zVuBp0hDY 

Thu:29/10/2020 

Week 3 Sun:1/11/2020 Diagnosis and 

Patient 

assessment  

Prof.Dr. Hoda 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/hoda.rashad 

https://youtu.be/5wn51faHOIQ 

Thu:5/11/2020 

Week 4 Sun:8/11/2020 Mouth 

preparation 

Dr. Ibrahim 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/ibrahim_dahab 

https://youtu.be/r4Nzz8veV9o 

Thu:12/11/2020 

Week 5 Sun:15/11/2020 Impression of 

complete 

denture  

Prof.Dr. Nahed 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/nahed.kashef 

https://youtu.be/mQrUGPkgl-M 

Thu:19/11/2020 

Week 6 Sun:22/11/2020 Impression of 

complete 

denture   

Prof.Dr. Nahed 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/nahed.kashef 

https://youtu.be/MZot7fcRszc 

 

 

Thu:26/11/2020 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/ibrahim_dahab
https://youtu.be/wsM1p2IGsCo
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/hoda.rashad
https://youtu.be/-5zVuBp0hDY
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/hoda.rashad
https://youtu.be/5wn51faHOIQ
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/ibrahim_dahab
https://youtu.be/r4Nzz8veV9o
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/nahed.kashef
https://youtu.be/mQrUGPkgl-M
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/nahed.kashef
https://youtu.be/MZot7fcRszc


Week 7 Sun:29/11/2020 Clinical 

significance of 

mandibular 

movement 

Prof.Dr. Saaed ( Dr. Ibrahim Dahab) 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/ibrahim_dahab 

https://youtu.be/Q2E2D1BS3po 

 

 

Thu:3/12/2020 

Week 8 Sun:6/12/2020 Clinical 

significance of 

mandibular 

movement  

Prof.Dr. Saaed ( Dr. Ibrahim Dahab) 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/ibrahim_dahab 

https://youtu.be/Q2E2D1BS3po 

Thu:10/12/2020 

Week 9 Sun:13/12/2020 Articulators and 

facebow 

Dr. Ibrahim 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/ibrahim_dahab 

https://youtu.be/RSspbjQs59s 

Thu:17/12/2020 

Week 10 

 

 

Sun:20/12/2020 Articulators and 

facebow+ Quiz 

Dr. Ibrahim 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/ibrahim_dahab 

https://youtu.be/RSspbjQs59s 

Thu:24/12/2020 

Week 11 

 

Sun:27/12/2020 Recording jaw 

relation of 

complete 

denture  

Prof.Dr. Faten 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/faten.aboutaleb 

https://youtu.be/Lbbu8KZf1_E 

Thu:31/12/2020 

Week 12 Sun:3/1/2021 Recording jaw 

relation of 

complete 

denture   

Prof.Dr. Faten 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/faten.aboutaleb 

https://youtu.be/FxRyQd9OWYQ 

Thu:7/1/2021 

Week 13 Sun:10/1/2021 Try in of 

complete 

denture Delivery 

of complete 

denture 

Prof.Dr. Faten 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/faten.aboutaleb 

https://youtu.be/abVWFqsZTsY 

Thu:14/1/2021 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/ibrahim_dahab
https://youtu.be/Q2E2D1BS3po
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/ibrahim_dahab
https://youtu.be/Q2E2D1BS3po
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/ibrahim_dahab
https://youtu.be/RSspbjQs59s
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/ibrahim_dahab
https://youtu.be/RSspbjQs59s
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/faten.aboutaleb
https://youtu.be/Lbbu8KZf1_E
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/faten.aboutaleb
https://youtu.be/FxRyQd9OWYQ
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/faten.aboutaleb
https://youtu.be/abVWFqsZTsY


Week 14 Sun:17/1/2021 Occlusal 

disharmony 

Dr Amel Basiony 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/amal.ibrahim 

https://youtu.be/SrjfFUOR0K8 

 

Thu:21/1/2021 

Week 15 Sun:24/1/2021 Complains of 

complete 

denture   

Prof.Dr. Hoda 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/hoda.rashad 

https://youtu.be/z64JuMRDH7o 

 

Thu:28/1/2021 

Week 16 Sun:31/1/2021 Complains of 

complete 

denture   

Prof.Dr. Hoda 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/hoda.rashad 

https://youtu.be/z64JuMRDH7o 

 

Thu:4/2/2021 

Mid year vacation 

Week 17 Sun:21/2/2021 Relining and 

rebasing of 

complete 

denture from the 

clinical view 

Dr Amel Basiony 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/amal.ibrahim 

https://youtu.be/bJXs3wAFrO8 

 

Thu:24/2/2021 

Week 18 Sun:28/2/2021 Quiz  

Thu:4/3/2021 

Week 19 Sun:7/3/2021 Introduction and 

scope of 

maxillofacial 

prosthesis   

Prof.Dr. Huda 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/hoda.rashad 

https://youtu.be/j38J4yYiXwc 

 

 

Thu:11/3/2021 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/amal.ibrahim
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/hoda.rashad
https://youtu.be/z64JuMRDH7o
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/hoda.rashad
https://youtu.be/z64JuMRDH7o
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/
https://youtu.be/bJXs3wAFrO8
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/hoda.rashad
https://youtu.be/j38J4yYiXwc


 

 

Week 20 Sun:14/3/2021 Congenital oral 

defect  

Prof.Dr. Nahed 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/nahed.kashef 

https://youtu.be/JB6RsGyHea4 

 

Thu:18/3/2021 

Week 21 Sun:21/3/2021 Acquired oral 

defect  

Prof.Dr. Nahed 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/nahed.kashef 

https://youtu.be/LZgHmdgT5Ig 

 

Thu:25/3/2021 

Week 22 Sun:28/3/2021 Splint Prof.Dr. Faten 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/faten.aboutaleb 

https://youtu.be/cO4LVHsDnD8 

 

Thu:1/4/2021 

Week 23 Sun:4/4/2021 Stent Prof.Dr. Faten 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/faten.aboutaleb 

https://youtu.be/JHchgS59bYI 

Thu:8/4/2021 

Week 24 Sun:11/4/2021 Radiation Prof.Dr.Saaed (Prof. Faten) 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/faten.aboutaleb 
 

https://youtu.be/jmf7HtOsiM0 
 

Thu:15/4/2021 

Week 25 Sun:18/4/2021 Revision Prof.Dr. Faten-Dr. ibrahim  

Thu:22/4/2021 

https://tanta.webex.com/meet/nahed.kashef
https://youtu.be/JB6RsGyHea4
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/nahed.kashef
https://youtu.be/LZgHmdgT5Ig
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/faten.aboutaleb
https://youtu.be/cO4LVHsDnD8
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/faten.aboutaleb
https://youtu.be/JHchgS59bYI
https://tanta.webex.com/meet/faten.aboutaleb
https://youtu.be/jmf7HtOsiM0

